The most powerful polyurethane
synchronous belt on the market
POLY CHAIN® GT2
Through innovative product design and advanced technical know-how, Gates is capable of
answering industry’s increasing power transmission drive requirements.
On the one hand new products are being developed, on the other hand existing ones are
continually being improved.
The same goes for Poly Chain® GT2.
Poly Chain® GT2 is Gates’ most powerful polyurethane synchronous belt and an ideal replacement
for chain drives and gears.
This top performing belt for low speed, high torque drives has been upgraded: it has 40% higher
power ratings, for the same service life.  In addition, the product range has been extended.
Extended range of sizes with 40% additional power capacity in the speed ranges up to 500 rpm.Extended range of sizes with 40% additional power capacity in the speed ranges up to 500 rpm.Extended range of sizes with 40% additional power capacity in the speed ranges up to 500 rpm.Extended range of sizes with 40% additional power capacity in the speed ranges up to 500 rpm.Extended range of sizes with 40% additional power capacity in the speed ranges up to 500 rpm.
Pitch and length
designation
Pitch length
mm
No of teeth
8MGT-640 640 80
8MGT-720 720 90
8MGT-800 800 100
8MGT-896 896 112
8MGT-960* 960 120
8MGT-1000 1000 125
8MGT-1040* 1040 130
8MGT-1120 1120 140
8MGT-1200 1200 150
8MGT-1224* 1224 153
8MGT-1280 1280 160
8MGT-1440 1440 180
8MGT-1600 1600 200
8MGT-1760* 1760 220
8MGT-1792 1792 224
8MGT-2000 2000 250
8MGT-2200* 2200 275
8MGT-2240 2240 280
8MGT-2400 2400 300
8MGT-2520 2520 315
8MGT-2600* 2600 325
8MGT-2800* 2800 350
8MGT-2840 2840 355
8MGT-3048* 3048 381
8MGT-3200 3200 400
8MGT-3280* 3280 410
8MGT-3600 3600 450
8MGT-4000 4000 500
8MGT-4400* 4400 550
8MGT-4480 4480 560
Pitch and length
designation
Pitch length
mm
No of teeth
14MGT-994 994 71
14MGT-1120 1120 80
14MGT-1190 1190 85
14MGT-1260 1260 90
14MGT-1400 1400 100
14MGT-1568 1568 112
14MGT-1610* 1610 115
14MGT-1750 1750 125
14MGT-1890 1890 135
14MGT-1960 1960 140
14MGT-2100 2100 150
14MGT-2240 2240 160
14MGT-2310* 2310 165
14MGT-2380 2380 170
14MGT-2450* 2450 175
14MGT-2520 2520 180
14MGT-2590* 2590 185
14MGT-2660 2660 190
14MGT-2800 2800 200
14MGT-3136 3136 224
14MGT-3304 3304 236
14MGT-3360* 3360 240
14MGT-3500 3500 250
14MGT-3850* 3850 275
14MGT-3920 3920 280
14MGT-4326* 4326 309
14MGT-4410 4410 315
8MGT
Pitch: 8 mm
14MGT
Pitch: 14 mm